
PRASANNA COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA AND HOSPITAL BELTHANGADY 
TEACHING STAFF - APRIL-2021

PERCENTAGE OF 
NAME SI.NO ATTENDENCE 

DR. B.K PRASHANTH 
DR. GHANSHYAM B SHARMA 
DR.ANURADHA KC 
DR.SUJNAN V.S 
DR.NAVEEN K 

DR.PRADEEP E.K 
DR.DEVANAND E 
JDR. SHRIKUMAR K 

DR.RAJENDRA PAI 
Dr.ANEESH T 

DR.ASHRITH HEGDE 

92 

85 

94 

70 

93 

88 

95 

84 
10 87 

11 92 
12 DR.AMITH KHADILKAR 99 

DR.NIMA RAMDAS 
JDR.MAHESH TS 

DR.VINOD V JOSHI 

DR.RAGHAVENDRA LAXMAN PATAGAR 
DR.SHREEVIDYA 
DR.SHWETHA K 
DR.SREEDEVI ANIL KUMAR

DR.SOORYANARAYANA K 
DR.GOVINDA PRASAD K 
DR.NIMESH P K 

DR.DEVANAND SHETTY 
DR. PRASANNA KG 

DR.SOWMYA BHAT 
DR. SHASHIDHAR KAJE 
DR. RAVISHANKAR K 

DR. MITUN K 
DR. UADAY KUMARN 

13 89 
14 

85 
15 34 
16 98 
17 86 
18 

89 
19 93 
20 90 
21 93 
22 96 
23 95 
24 88 
25 99 
26 90 

27 
28 92 

29 
MS. SHARADA K 
DR.DURGAPRASAD 

93 
30 

31 8 

32 DR.POOJARAJENDRN 95 

33 DR.VIDYA KUMARI 96 

34 DR.GEETHA 
DR.SUJAY TANTRI 

DR.AKSHATHA CJ 
DR. GOUTHAM ALVA K 

35 96 
36 98 

37 99 

38 DR.SHILPA A 98 

DR.VIDYAP 
DR.RAVISHANKAR A.G6 
DR.SUPREETH JLobo 
DR.RAJESHWARI 
DR.K V SHANTHALA KAMATH

DR.SUPRABHA HEGDE 
DR.DEENA MANJU

39 92 
40 96 
41 99 
42 95 
43 95 
44 83 

45 
DR.VARSHA KIRAN PV 

87 
46 86 



47 DR.ROOPA A 
DR.ISHWARCHANDRA M 

85 
48 89 

PRINCIPA

PRASANN COLLEGE 0FAYURVEDA & HOSPITAL 
Vlaila, elthangady 574 214 



PRASANNA COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA AND HOSPITAL BELTHANGADY 

NON TEACHING STAFF -April-2021 
PERCENTAGE OF 

SI.NO NAME ATTENDENCE

93 1 MR.LOKESH
MR.NONAYYA
MRS.ASHWINI
MR.VISHNU
MR.ABHILASH
MS.DEEPTHI
MR.BALAKRISHNA

95 

94 

96 4 
98 

5 

92 

97 

92 |MRS.DEEKSHITHA 

MS.DEEPIKA 
MS.JAYANTHI 
MR.PRASHANTH 
MR.SURAN 

13 MR.UDAY KUMAR 

14 Ms.DIVYA 
MRS.HANEEF 
MR.MADHAVA HEGDE 

MR.UDAYENDRA 
MRS.SOWMYA 
MR.SANTOSH 

MR.PAVAN
MRS.LAKSHMI 
|MRS.ASHWINI 

MRS.SUNANDA 

MRS.BABY 
MRSJAYASHREE 

8 

98 9 
93 10 
85 

84 

83 

94 

87 

92 
16 

95 

86 
18 

93 

98 
20 

91 
21 

82 
22 

83 

98 

PRINCIPAL 
PRASANN PEUNNGIPAKYURVEDA &HOSPITAL 

Lila, Belthangady 574 214 



PRASANNA COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA AND HOSPITAL

LAILA, BELTHANGADY -574214

LIST OF HOSPITAL STAFFS 

ATTENDANCE OF APRIL -2021 

S.NO NAME OF THE STAFFS PERCENTAGE OF ATTENDANCE 
1.Dr.Swarnakala 
2. Dr.Dona Susan James 
3. Dr.Swathi S Nair 
4.Dr.Snehashree 
5. Dr.Radhesh Kumar 

Dr.Arun Karanth 

7. Dr.Prasanna 

90% 
96% 

93% 

90% 

93% 

6. 90% 
93% 

8. Dr.Meer Mukarraam 93% 

9 Dr.Likitha K 93% 
10. Dr.Chittaranjan 96% 

11. Dr.Kiran 96% 

12. Abibulla 96% 
13. Ms.Malathi 
14. Mr.Seetharam 

85% 

89% 
15. Ms.Sowmya 85% 

16. Ms.Shwetha 90% 
85% Ms.Hamsashree B.R 

18. Mrs.Shilpa 

19. Ms.Pushpalatha 

17. 
85% 

85% 



20 Mrs.Rajeevi 85% 
80% Ms.Supritha K.S

22. Mrs.Leela 

23. Mr.Sundar Shetty 

21 
93% 

87% 

96% 24. Mrs.Venkamma 

Mr.Rajesh Nayak 
26. Ms.Kavitha K.N 

27. Ms.Pushpa 

25. 85% 

85% 
92% 

28. Ms.Hemalatha 85% 

29 Mrs.Usha 90% 

93% 30. Ms.Shambhavi 
31. Ms.Fathima Jora 93% 

32. Gunavathi 85% 

33 Ms.Usha Rani 82% 

89% 34. Mr.Prasad 

96% 35 Mr.Dilip 
90% 36. Ms.Pavithra 
85% 

37. Mrs.Ashwini N 
85% 38. Mr.Hemanth Kumar 

85% 39 Mr.Dhananjaya M.G 
85% 40 Mrs.Prameela
83% 41. Mr.Ashok Y.B 

42. Mr.Prashanth 88% 

43. Mr.Praveen 93% 
93% 

44. Mr.Guruvayurappa 
90% 45. Mr.Paul Rodrigus
93% 46. Mr.Sharif 

47. Mrs.Sunitha S.D 90% 



48. Aysha Thasneema 85% 
49. Mr.Santhosh Naik 88% 

50. Vidhya lakshmi K 90% 
51. Premalatha 85% 

85% Mr.Thilak Raj Poojary 
53. Mrs Jayanthi 

52. 
80% 

54. Mrs Lakshmi 83% 
80% Ms Mamatha 

56. Baskar Shetty 
57. Suraksha 
58. Praveen Kumar 

59. |Bharath Devadiga 

55. 
83% 

85% 
85% 

85% 

Medical Superintendent 
PRASANNA AYURVEDA 

Medical College & Hespita 
Laila, Belthangady-574214 
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